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Length (ft.) 120

Fiber Compatibility OM4 10 GbE 50/125μm

Fiber Cable Type OM4

Fiber Type Multimode

Cable Color Aqua

Color Aqua

Connection Type Ribbon cable (fibre optic)

Connector 1 Type Female MTP* Connector

Connector 2 Type Female MTP* Connector

Description Female MTP* to female MTP*48-fiber 10Gig™ 50/125µm OM4 multimode plenum
rated trunk cable assembly with pulling eye on one end.

End Configurations Female MTP* to Female MTP*

Fiber Count 48

Flammability Rating Plenum (OFNP)

Length (m) 36.58

Note Contact Customer Service for other lengths available

Pulling Eye Yes

RoHS Compliancy Status Compliant

Min. Order Qty. 1.0000
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